Everything you need for the office
Privacy Filters: Black Glossy/Black Matte
With a Gearlab® Black Privacy Filter you get a crisp and clear rendering
of your display, while people on either side only see a glossy or matte
black shield. At the same time, you protect the sensitive screen
surface from scratches and damage.
Protect your company data and GDPR compliance – both on the
move and in the office – by keeping your login credentials, sensitive
personal and confidential data unexposed to unwanted onlookers.
Features
• Available for laptops and desk monitors
• Installation guide on the back of the end-user packaging
• Adhesive attachment strips and hang tabs for easy
installation included
• Easy to attach, remove, reattach and clean
• 2-way, landscape privacy filter
• Compatible with touchscreens
• Anti-glare and non-reflecting (matte finish)
• Reduces 51% of blue light transmission
• Reversible with glossy and matte viewing options Gearlab® Privacy Filters
for monitors and laptops.
Removable protective liner
PET protective layer
Anti-glare coating
Anti blue light coating (51%)
PSA (Pressure Sensitive Adhesive) layer
Micro Louver core (+/- 30°)
PSA (Pressure Sensitive Adhesive) layer
PET protective layer
Removable protective liner
The layer construction of a Gearlab®
Privacy Filter: Black Glossy/Black Matte.
Everything you need for the office
Privacy Filter assortment
   - Black Glossy/Matte
   - Black Glossy/Gold
Black glossy/matte Screen size Dimensions Aspect ratio Gold/black glossy
GLBB12277156 12.5” 277 mm x 156 mm 16:9 GLBG12277156
GLBB13287180 13.3” 287 mm x 180 mm 16:10 GLBG13287180
GLBB13294166 13.3” 294 mm x 166 mm 16:9 GLBG13294166
GLBB14310175 14.0” 310 mm x 175 mm 16:9 GLBG14310175
GLBB15332208 15.4” 332 mm x 208 mm 16:10 GLBG15332208
GLBB15345194 15.6” 345 mm x 194 mm 16:9 GLBG15345194
GLBB17339271 17.0” 339 mm x 271 mm 5:4 GLBG17339271
GLBB19377302 19.0” 377 mm x 302 mm 5:4 GLBG19377302
GLBB20443249 20.0” 443 mm x 249 mm 16:9 GLBG20443249
GLBB21477268 21.5” 477 mm x 268 mm 16:9 GLBG21477268
GLBB22474297 22.0” 474 mm x 297 mm 16:10 GLBG22474297
GLBB23510287 23.0” 510 mm x 287 mm 16:9 GLBG23510287
GLBB23522294 23.6” 522 mm x 294 mm 16:9 GLBG23522294
GLBB23528297 23.8” 528 mm x 297 mm 16:9 GLBG23528297
GLBB24519325 24.0” 519 mm x 325 mm 16:10 GLBG24519325
GLBB24532299 24.0” 532 mm x 299 mm 16:9 GLBG24532299
GLBB24536303 24.0” 536 mm x 303 mm 16:9 GLBG24536303
GLBB25554312 25.0” 554 mm x 312 mm 16:9 GLBG25554312
GLBB27598337 27.0” 598 mm x 337 mm 16:9 GLBG27598337
GLBB27608342 27.0” 608 mm x 342 mm 16:9 GLBG27608342
GLBB34798334 34.0” 798 mm x 334 mm 21:9, curved